Carina P
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
15w/18w L - 615mm L2 - 97mm H - 70mm
25w/35w L - 1175mm L2 - 97mm H - 70mm
32w/45w L - 1475mm L2 - 97mm H - 70mm
- Classrooms
- Corridors
- Canteens
- Workshops
- Fabricated sheet metal epoxy powder
  Coated white
- Polycarbonate MPO diffuser
- Polycarbonate capƟve end caps
- CRI>80
- IK05
- Tridonic Driver
- Samsung chip set SDM 3
- 130lm + per waƩ
IP54
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
CR/15/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 15W 2,142LM 4000K
CR/18/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 18W 2,525LM 4000K
CR/25/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 25W 3,534LM 4000K
CR/35/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 35W 5,051LM 4000K
CR/32/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 32W 4,410LM 4000K
CR/45/4K/WH/MPO CARINA P 45W 6,313LM 4000K
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI DALI DIMMABLE
/M3  3HR EMERGENCY
/D3  3HR DALI MONITORED EMG
/PIR  ON/OFF PIR SENSOR POD
/DPIR  DALI ADDRESSABLE PIR POD
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example: CR/15/4K/WH/MPO/M3